SP Teplice nad Metuji
2021-09-15 Teplice nad Metuji

Holky 8-9 let
start ~ 17:03:00 | 2012 - 2013 | registered: 9

category
holky 737
holky 734
holky 731
holky 738
holky 733
holky 739
holky 732
holky 736
holky 735
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

# name
BEDNARIKOVA ANETA
BERANOVA EMA
BURSIKOVA ANNA
DIBLIKOVA LILI
KAZDOVA ROZARIE
KOTRNCOVA TEREZA
KRACMAROVA MICHAELA
SRYTROVA EMA
WOLFOVA AMALIE
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state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team
S SPORT HRONOV
PITRS BIKES TEAM
EXPRES CZ - BMD TEAM KOLIN
SK ZAMBERK TESSUTI SPORT
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
PITRS BIKES
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
PITRS BIKES TEAM
SA SPINDLERUV MLYN

start list

year
2013
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2012
2013
2012
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